
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0085650 GIBRALTAR EQUITIES LTD
LIMITED

0182131414001 Jan 24, 2018 2017 Tax $639.88

R0097177 HEER ALYCE/HONOR AND 0182335323012 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $339.17

R0097685 GUTOW ILEANA 0182335423020 Jan 23, 2018 2017 Tax $635.95

Grand Total $1,615.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 - BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0127819 RIVERA JUAN J 0182508404019 Jan 18, 2018 2017 Tax $560.36

Grand Total $560.36
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES

R0075084 VINTHER DANIEL M 0172109403004 Jan 30, 2018 2017 Tax $118.26

R0085650 GIBRALTAR EQUITIES LTD
LIMITED

0182131414001 Jan 24, 2018 2017 Tax $63.99

R0089684 P M P LLC 0182306107001 Jan 19, 2018 2017 Tax $32.90

R0097177 HEER ALYCE/HONOR AND 0182335323012 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $33.92

R0097685 GUTOW ILEANA 0182335423020 Jan 23, 2018 2017 Tax $63.60

R0097746 VUKOTA ELM GROVE
APARTMENTS LLLP

0182335428010 Jan 18, 2018 2017 Tax $190.96

R0099816 MARTINEZ TRINIDAD B 0182505109012 Jan 26, 2018 2017 Tax $399.80

R0127819 RIVERA JUAN J 0182508404019 Jan 18, 2018 2017 Tax $56.04

R0141542 GALVEZ NANCY 0156902315006 Jan 29, 2018 2017 Tax $15.64

R0164715 BRIGHTON YOUR FUTURE
LLC

0156903322016 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $147.63

Grand Total $1,122.74
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0000492 KERKSIEK FARMS INC 0156100000051 Jan 4, 2018 2017 Tax $22.10

R0000499 KERKSIEK FARMS INC 0156100000058 Jan 4, 2018 2017 Tax $51.47

R0000513 KERKSIEK FARMS INC 0156100000077 Jan 4, 2018 2017 Tax $6.82

R0000531 KERKSIEK FARMS INC 0156100000108 Jan 4, 2018 2017 Tax $43.68

Grand Total $124.07
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I185 - CITY OF WESTMINSTER NUISANCE

R0099816 MARTINEZ TRINIDAD B 0182505109012 Jan 26, 2018 2017 Tax $3,998.00

Grand Total $3,998.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0141542 GALVEZ NANCY 0156902315006 Jan 29, 2018 2017 Tax $156.39

R0164715 BRIGHTON YOUR FUTURE
LLC

0156903322016 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $1,476.26

Grand Total $1,632.65
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 - CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0089684 P M P LLC 0182306107001 Jan 19, 2018 2017 Tax $328.95

Grand Total $328.95
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I190 - CITY OF AURORA HOUSING

R0097746 VUKOTA ELM GROVE
APARTMENTS LLLP

0182335428010 Jan 18, 2018 2017 Tax $1,909.58

Grand Total $1,909.58
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I192 - SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0075084 VINTHER DANIEL M 0172109403004 Jan 30, 2018 2017 Tax $1,182.58

Grand Total $1,182.58
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0001735 EAR ISABEL L AND 0156904007003 Jan 23, 2018 2017 Tax $35.13

R0007100 LAVELY MATTHEW AND 0156930005009 Jan 18, 2018 2017 Tax $46.51

R0007124 SMITH DEANNA M 0156930012005 Jan 25, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0008193 JOHNSON FREDERICK D AND 0157103307001 Jan 25, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0009097 NEUFELD PHILLIP/DEBORAH
AND

0157122002002 Jan 31, 2018 2017 Tax $46.51

R0012583 CROWE BRENDAN 0157132312051 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $50.10

R0012661 KELLY JUSTIN H AND 0157132316019 Jan 25, 2018 2017 Tax $48.52

R0013027 FISHER BRODIE D AND 0157132329011 Jan 23, 2018 2017 Tax $24.84

R0049505 MELVILLE FRANK H 0171920302008 Jan 25, 2018 2017 Tax $49.40

R0049594 TURNER SCOTT W 0171920308008 Jan 18, 2018 2017 Tax $31.86

R0054893 LAMANNA THOMAS E AND 0171925105003 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $40.62

R0055032 LA ROSE DENISE 0171925113001 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $62.37

R0055151 CORNETT LISA A AND CURRY
LAURA

0171925205012 Jan 31, 2018 2017 Tax $19.10

R0055958 LOMELI BELEN AND 0171926122002 Jan 31, 2018 2017 Tax $36.48

R0057008 SMIALEK DAVID R 0171926313043 Jan 24, 2018 2017 Tax $21.82

R0058565 ROMERO RANDOLPH LEE 0171927312014 Jan 18, 2018 2017 Tax $84.68

R0058802 JUDGE STUART J AND 0171927324012 Jan 29, 2018 2017 Tax $46.51

R0059963 BAKER KRISTA 0171928315001 Jan 31, 2018 2017 Tax $27.62

R0060452 MARTINEZ DAVID 0171928409038 Jan 31, 2018 2017 Tax $36.22

R0062404 SERRANO FRANCISCO AND 0171930117002 Jan 30, 2018 2017 Tax $33.79

R0062625 ARCHULETA JOSEPH R 0171930201004 Jan 31, 2018 2017 Tax $42.71

R0062725 NGUYEN LAN XUAN 0171930206004 Jan 30, 2018 2017 Tax $60.26

R0065536 ROQUEMORE JARED AND 0171932103008 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $73.44

R0065775 DOMINGUEZ DESIREE E 0171932113017 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $48.32

R0065777 RAMIREZ JOSE SR AND 0171932113019 Jan 31, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0065856 CONE STEPHANIE 0171932115013 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $54.56

R0067277 MARTINEZ RUBEN AND 0171933106017 Jan 31, 2018 2017 Tax $29.84

R0067317 SCHEER MARY 0171933108014 Jan 25, 2018 2017 Tax $31.41

R0067350 HOFFMAN DENNIS A AND 0171933109020 Jan 27, 2018 2017 Tax $46.67

R0067520 CORONADO BERNIE ROBERT 0171933118019 Jan 18, 2018 2017 Tax $36.45

R0067658 GONZALES-CASTILLO
ELEAZAR AND

0171933124015 Jan 30, 2018 2017 Tax $28.27

R0068377 CRUZ VERONICA AND 0171933301011 Jan 29, 2018 2017 Tax $36.01

R0068521 GUTIERREZ MARIA
VERONICA

0171933308006 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $47.14

R0068826 MOYA JESUS 0171933402012 Jan 31, 2018 2017 Tax $44.19

R0070079 BUSTAMANTE FRANCISCO 0171934300024 Jan 23, 2018 2017 Tax $22.74

R0070318 GARCIA CAROLYN MARIE 0171934310016 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $62.63

R0075084 VINTHER DANIEL M 0172109403004 Jan 30, 2018 2017 Tax $46.51

R0077440 MOONRAKER LLC 0172129302018 Jan 24, 2018 2017 Tax $57.88

R0077549 ARAGON STEVE 0172129309012 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $46.51

R0078958 ARCHULETA RENEE S 0172132215009 Jan 19, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0079028 MARTINEZ JUAN AND 0172132221013 Jan 30, 2018 2017 Tax $28.68
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0079157 ESPINOZA PHILIP P AND
ESPINOZA DOLORES M

0172132300043 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $53.72

R0079236 MOBLEY ELIGE A 0172132302034 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $38.95

R0080239 MC CRACKEN CHRISTINE L
AND

0172300011002 Jan 29, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0098621 LADNER GARRY MICHAEL 0182504100041 Jan 30, 2018 2017 Tax $23.15

R0098718 ARGUELLO KIM A 0182504103012 Jan 18, 2018 2017 Tax $35.07

R0099609 BIRDSELL DONNA L ET AL 0182504222007 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $48.68

R0100436 GUIDRY HUGH M 0182505318015 Jan 23, 2018 2017 Tax $82.11

R0104380 RUIZ LUCIANA 0182516212016 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $65.90

R0105296 WILLIAMSON D B 0182518112015 Jan 25, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0109162 PRATT IRVINE J AND CAROL
L

0156700009047 Jan 29, 2018 2017 Tax $46.51

R0110188 CLARK CASEY R AND
CORRINE SHEIL

0157115001001 Jan 25, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0117528 SHAVER DANNIE R 0157111301019 Jan 18, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0126230 SHARON ALLEN L AND 0157105102013 Jan 23, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0127281 DIAZ LAWRENCE M 0172713400001 Jan 25, 2018 2017 Tax $63.11

R0127819 RIVERA JUAN J 0182508404019 Jan 18, 2018 2017 Tax $54.00

R0131156 VIGESAA JAMES EUGENE
AND

0156713403006 Jan 4, 2018 2017 Tax $4.00

R0137026 VALDIVIA JUAN 0181702100002 Jan 29, 2018 2017 Tax $92.26

R0137548 MANCHA JORGE 0182505408030 Jan 23, 2018 2017 Tax $45.68

R0138366 JOHNSON JOHN EDWARD
AND

0156701301002 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $46.51

R0138730 RIGGS KEITH A AND 0172724200002 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $113.94

R0146031 GONZALES RICHARD M AND 0156701103006 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $46.51

R0179996 HERNANDEZ LIBBY/CODY
LINDA LEE/ESPINOZA

0172132300058 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $60.79

Grand Total $3,344.37
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I219 - FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0075013 TVEITAN ROLF 0172109000050 Jan 23, 2018 2017 Tax $500.00

Grand Total $500.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0001735 EAR ISABEL L AND 0156904007003 Jan 23, 2018 2017 Tax $3.51

R0007100 LAVELY MATTHEW AND 0156930005009 Jan 18, 2018 2017 Tax $4.65

R0007124 SMITH DEANNA M 0156930012005 Jan 25, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0008193 JOHNSON FREDERICK D AND 0157103307001 Jan 25, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0009097 NEUFELD PHILLIP/DEBORAH
AND

0157122002002 Jan 31, 2018 2017 Tax $4.65

R0012583 CROWE BRENDAN 0157132312051 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $5.01

R0012661 KELLY JUSTIN H AND 0157132316019 Jan 25, 2018 2017 Tax $4.85

R0013027 FISHER BRODIE D AND 0157132329011 Jan 23, 2018 2017 Tax $2.49

R0049505 MELVILLE FRANK H 0171920302008 Jan 25, 2018 2017 Tax $4.94

R0049594 TURNER SCOTT W 0171920308008 Jan 18, 2018 2017 Tax $3.19

R0054893 LAMANNA THOMAS E AND 0171925105003 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $4.06

R0055032 LA ROSE DENISE 0171925113001 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $6.24

R0055151 CORNETT LISA A AND CURRY
LAURA

0171925205012 Jan 31, 2018 2017 Tax $1.91

R0055958 LOMELI BELEN AND 0171926122002 Jan 31, 2018 2017 Tax $3.65

R0057008 SMIALEK DAVID R 0171926313043 Jan 24, 2018 2017 Tax $2.18

R0058565 ROMERO RANDOLPH LEE 0171927312014 Jan 18, 2018 2017 Tax $8.47

R0058802 JUDGE STUART J AND 0171927324012 Jan 29, 2018 2017 Tax $4.65

R0059963 BAKER KRISTA 0171928315001 Jan 31, 2018 2017 Tax $2.76

R0060452 MARTINEZ DAVID 0171928409038 Jan 31, 2018 2017 Tax $3.62

R0062404 SERRANO FRANCISCO AND 0171930117002 Jan 30, 2018 2017 Tax $3.38

R0062625 ARCHULETA JOSEPH R 0171930201004 Jan 31, 2018 2017 Tax $4.27

R0062725 NGUYEN LAN XUAN 0171930206004 Jan 30, 2018 2017 Tax $6.03

R0065536 ROQUEMORE JARED AND 0171932103008 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $7.34

R0065775 DOMINGUEZ DESIREE E 0171932113017 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $4.83

R0065777 RAMIREZ JOSE SR AND 0171932113019 Jan 31, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0065856 CONE STEPHANIE 0171932115013 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $5.46

R0067277 MARTINEZ RUBEN AND 0171933106017 Jan 31, 2018 2017 Tax $2.98

R0067317 SCHEER MARY 0171933108014 Jan 25, 2018 2017 Tax $3.14

R0067350 HOFFMAN DENNIS A AND 0171933109020 Jan 27, 2018 2017 Tax $4.67

R0067520 CORONADO BERNIE ROBERT 0171933118019 Jan 18, 2018 2017 Tax $3.65

R0067658 GONZALES-CASTILLO
ELEAZAR AND

0171933124015 Jan 30, 2018 2017 Tax $2.83

R0068377 CRUZ VERONICA AND 0171933301011 Jan 29, 2018 2017 Tax $3.60

R0068521 GUTIERREZ MARIA
VERONICA

0171933308006 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $4.71

R0068826 MOYA JESUS 0171933402012 Jan 31, 2018 2017 Tax $4.42

R0070079 BUSTAMANTE FRANCISCO 0171934300024 Jan 23, 2018 2017 Tax $2.27

R0070318 GARCIA CAROLYN MARIE 0171934310016 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $6.26

R0075084 VINTHER DANIEL M 0172109403004 Jan 30, 2018 2017 Tax $4.65

R0077440 MOONRAKER LLC 0172129302018 Jan 24, 2018 2017 Tax $5.79

R0077549 ARAGON STEVE 0172129309012 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $4.65

R0078958 ARCHULETA RENEE S 0172132215009 Jan 19, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0079028 MARTINEZ JUAN AND 0172132221013 Jan 30, 2018 2017 Tax $2.87
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0079157 ESPINOZA PHILIP P AND
ESPINOZA DOLORES M

0172132300043 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $5.37

R0079236 MOBLEY ELIGE A 0172132302034 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $3.90

R0080239 MC CRACKEN CHRISTINE L
AND

0172300011002 Jan 29, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0098621 LADNER GARRY MICHAEL 0182504100041 Jan 30, 2018 2017 Tax $2.31

R0098718 ARGUELLO KIM A 0182504103012 Jan 18, 2018 2017 Tax $3.50

R0099609 BIRDSELL DONNA L ET AL 0182504222007 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $4.87

R0100436 GUIDRY HUGH M 0182505318015 Jan 23, 2018 2017 Tax $8.21

R0104380 RUIZ LUCIANA 0182516212016 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $6.59

R0105296 WILLIAMSON D B 0182518112015 Jan 25, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0109162 PRATT IRVINE J AND CAROL
L

0156700009047 Jan 29, 2018 2017 Tax $4.65

R0110188 CLARK CASEY R AND
CORRINE SHEIL

0157115001001 Jan 25, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0117528 SHAVER DANNIE R 0157111301019 Jan 18, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0126230 SHARON ALLEN L AND 0157105102013 Jan 23, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0127281 DIAZ LAWRENCE M 0172713400001 Jan 25, 2018 2017 Tax $6.31

R0127819 RIVERA JUAN J 0182508404019 Jan 18, 2018 2017 Tax $5.40

R0131156 VIGESAA JAMES EUGENE
AND

0156713403006 Jan 4, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0137026 VALDIVIA JUAN 0181702100002 Jan 29, 2018 2017 Tax $9.23

R0137548 MANCHA JORGE 0182505408030 Jan 23, 2018 2017 Tax $4.57

R0138366 JOHNSON JOHN EDWARD
AND

0156701301002 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $4.65

R0138730 RIGGS KEITH A AND 0172724200002 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $11.39

R0146031 GONZALES RICHARD M AND 0156701103006 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $4.65

R0179996 HERNANDEZ LIBBY/CODY
LINDA LEE/ESPINOZA

0172132300058 Jan 17, 2018 2017 Tax $6.08

Grand Total $343.31

Special Assessment Report  Jan 1, 2018 - Jan 31,

2018

sbrookman @ Feb 5, 2018 11:25:12 AM ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 14 of 14

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0079157
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0079236
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0080239
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098621
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098718
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099609
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100436
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104380
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0105296
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0109162
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0110188
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0117528
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0126230
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0127281
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0127819
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0131156
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0137026
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0137548
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0138366
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0138730
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0146031
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0179996

